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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

Rynders
Fleming
Lumsden
Blackmon
Brockway
Burnough
Carter
Collins
Fleming
Floyd
Meadows
Mosby
Oliver
Powell
Powell
Price
Shannon
Taylor
Taylor
Turner
Williamson

Ed 
Barry
Eddie
Shaw
Buzz
Rhonda
Amy
J
Barry
Hugh
John
Howard
Mary Margaret
Alan
Jay
Betty
Renitta
Darlene
Tom
Scot
Bruce

152
121
12
146
102
77
175
68
121
99
5
83
82
32
171
48
84
173
79
21
115

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-656-6801
404-656-0152
404-656-0325
404-656-0178
404-656-0188
404-656-0116
404-463-2248
404-656-0109
404-656-0152
404-656-0314
404-656-5141
404-656-0287
404-656-0265
404-463-3793
404-656-5103
404-656-0202
404-656-7859
404-656-0178
404-656-3947
404-656-0152
404-656-0152

706-506-3360
478-923-3161
678-895-9064

229-245-1092
770-459-6090

770-921-2645

404-377-0485
706-206-6500
229-336-3962

229-225-9943

770-267-2566

erynders@bellsouth.net
barry.fleming@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov
buzz.brockway@house.ga.gov
rhonda.burnough@house.ga.gov
amy.carter@house.ga.gov
j.collins@house.ga.gov
barry.fleming@house.ga.gov
hughfloyd@mindspring.com
john.meadows@house.ga.gov
howard.mosby@house.ga.gov
mmo@mmolaw.com
alan.powell@house.ga.gov
jay.powell@house.ga.gov
betty.price@house.ga.gov
renitta.shannon@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
tom.taylor@house.ga.gov
scot.turner@house.ga.gov
bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

tel:4046566801
tel:4046560188
tel:4046560116
tel:4044632248
tel:4046560109
tel:4046560152
tel:4046560314
tel:4046565141
tel:4046560287
tel:4046560265
tel:4044633793
tel:4046565103
tel:4046560202
tel:4046560178
tel:4046563947
tel:4046560152
tel:4046560152
tel:6788959064
tel:2292451092
tel:7704596090
tel:7709212645
tel:4043770485
tel:7062066500
tel:2293363962
tel:2292259943
tel:7702672566
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mailto:j.collins%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:betty.price%40house.ga.gov?subject=
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